3.5'' Series Floating
Impeller Traditional
National High-tech Enterprises
Product Introduction
首站•成都
National High-tech Enterprises
       3.5'' Series Floating Impeller adopts single-stage
floating structure, pom for impeller, high-strength composite PC for dif-

Parameter Center
3.5SD1 TECHNICAL DATA
Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Item Number
Power Outlet
diameter
inch
Flow
(m³/h)
0 0.5 0.75 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
HP KW 0 8 15 16 25 33 42 50
3.5SD1-45/9 0.5 0.37
1.25'' Head
(m)
50 49 47 45 38 29 25 8
3.5SD1-60/12 0.75 0.55 67 65 63 60 50 38 29 9
3.5SD1-70/14 0.75 0.55 78 76 74 70 59 45 30 11
3.5SD1-90/18 1 0.75 101 98 95 90 76 58 44 12
3.5SD1-110/22 1.5 1.1 123 120 116 110 92 70 55 14
3.5SD1-130/26 2 1.5 143 138 135 130 109 83 59 15
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

Parameter Center
3.5SD2 TECHNICAL DATA
Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Item Number
Power Outlet
diameter
inch
Flow
(m³/h)
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5
HP KW 0 8 16 25 33 42 50 58 66 75
3.5SD2-23/5 0.33 0.25
1.25'' Head
(m)
26 25 25 24 23 22 20 17 15 11
3.5SD2-30/7 0.5 0.37 35 34 33 32 30 28 26 23 18 14
3.5SD2-49/11 0.75 0.55 55 54 53 52 49 46 42 38 32 25
3.5SD2-66/16 1 0.75 78 76 75 71 66 62 55 48 39 30
3.5SD2-84/19 1.5 1.1 93 92 91 89 84 79 71 63 53 42
3.5SD2-91/21 2 1.5 102 101 100 96 91 85 77 68 56 43
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises